Scoresheet for Team: 43101 Cassandra Genesis

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama West Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 43101 Cassandra Genesis

Host Location:
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REVOLVER

SL MP Player # Name
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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11441
13063
10615
07687
12396
16103
08440
16894

Hatta, Koo
Taniguchi, Akihiro
Tobita, Keito
Yonekawa, Koichi
Fuijii, Seri
Yamazaki, Kanji
Arai, Toshimitsu
Ishisaki, Yoshinobu

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 43102 K2

Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takaatsu Terasaki

REVOLVER

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

13697
13698
16192
13859
15967
10609
13017
16801

Ide, Koichi

Ide, Hisako

Iwata, Takuto
Sendai, Chiharu
Miyatani, Kanata
Mizuno, Yuki
Yoneyama, Takuya
Hashimoto, Ryuto

(43104) BOSSLAND On 09/24/2025 At REVOLVER

43101



Scoresheet for Team: 43102 K2

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama West Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
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Team: 43101 Cassandra Genesis
Host Location: REVOLVER

SL MP Player #
* 5 11441
13063
10615
07687
12396
16103
08440
16894
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Hatta, Koo
Taniguchi, Akihiro
Tobita, Keito
Yonekawa, Koichi
Fuijii, Seri
Yamazaki, Kanji
Arai, Toshimitsu
Ishisaki, Yoshinobu

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 43102 K2

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

13697
13698
16192
13859
15967
10609
13017
16801

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Takaatsu Terasaki

REVOLVER

Name

Ide, Koichi

Ide, Hisako

Iwata, Takuto
Sendai, Chiharu
Miyatani, Kanata
Mizuno, Yuki
Yoneyama, Takuya
Hashimoto, Ryuto

(43103) BILLY GET On 09/24/2025 At REVOLVER

43102



Scoresheet for Team: 43103 BILLY GET

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama West Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
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Team: 43103 BILLY GET
Host Location: REVOLVER

SL MP Player #
* 5 13035
16800
15964
12502
16104
07768
16900
16939
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Hatta, Daisaku
Kokubun, Kohei
Tachibana, Yuto
Tachibana, Chiga
Shinohara, Shinji
Kawata, Seigo
Hayashi, Yumi
Azuma, Yuken

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takaatsu Terasaki

Team: 43104 BOSSLAND

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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10873
08648
16140
13469
15837
12113
16895
10616

(43102) K2 On 09/24/2025 At REVOLVER

REVOLVER

Name

Honma, Yusuke
Shoji, Kazuki

Okada, Hyoga
Kawagoshi, Tomonori
Ishi, Masamichi
Hayashi, Hiroaki
Oda, Shohei
Sawada, Kota

43103



Scoresheet for Team: 43104 BOSSLAND

For Week Number:

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama West Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 43103 BILLY GET
Host Location: REVOLVER

SL MP Player #
* 5 13035
16800
15964
12502
16104
07768
16900
16939

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Hatta, Daisaku
Kokubun, Kohei
Tachibana, Yuto
Tachibana, Chiga
Shinohara, Shinji
Kawata, Seigo
Hayashi, Yumi
Azuma, Yuken

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Takaatsu Terasaki

Team: 43104 BOSSLAND

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
A NBEADNWODNOO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

10873
08648
16140
13469
15837
12113
16895
10616

REVOLVER

Name

Honma, Yusuke
Shoji, Kazuki

Okada, Hyoga
Kawagoshi, Tomonori
Ishi, Masamichi
Hayashi, Hiroaki
Oda, Shohei
Sawada, Kota

(43101) Cassandra Genesis On 09/24/2025 At REVOLVER

43104



